
 

 

BSc Pathway Administrators 
For BSc-specific queries, please contact your BSc Pathway Administrator: 

Anaesthesia and Critical Care Helen Bell 
h.bell@imperial.ac.uk 

Cancer Frontiers Demi Corr 
demi.corr@imperial.ac.uk 

Cardiovascular Sciences Uzma Chaudhary 
cvbscteach@imperial.ac.uk 

Endocrinology Olive Thomas 
o.thomas@imperial.ac.uk 

Gastroenterology and Hepatology Fiona Bibby 
f.bibby@imperial.ac.uk 

Global Health Beatrix Rozsa 
b.rozsa@imperial.ac.uk 

Humanities, Philosophy and Law Rory Daly 
r.daly@imperial.ac.uk 

Immunity and Infection Celeste Miles 
celeste.miles@imperial.ac.uk 

Molecular and Translational Haematology Celeste Miles 
celeste.miles@imperial.ac.uk 

Neuroscience and Mental Health Olive Thomas 
o.thomas@imperial.ac.uk 

Pharmacology Olive Thomas 
o.thomas@imperial.ac.uk 

Remote Medicine Jen Haley 
j.haley@imperial.ac.uk 

Reproductive and Developmental Sciences Claire Wade 
c.wade@imperial.ac.uk 

Surgical Design, Technology and 
Innovation 

Abid Ahmed 
abid.ahmed@imperial.ac.uk 

Translational Respiratory Medicine Dorinne Kaw 
respbscteach@imperial.ac.uk 
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